TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.9
Designed to be adaptive, with unprecedented throughput: Atop’s EHG7512/16/20 Series offers 24 different versions and 24 making
it a very flexible product based on your specific needs. No matter if the 12, 16 or 20 port version, this device offers 4 x 1/10 Gigabit
Ethernet SFP uplinks making it a cost-effective, reliable industrial solution where high-throughput and high-reliability is fundamental.
Designed for PoE, in wide temperature: EHG7512/16/20 supports up to 20 Gigabit ports in different configurations, either Copper,

EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw
WEB: http://www.atop.com.tw v: 0.9
Ordering information
Model name Part Number
10/100/
1000 RJ45
(non-PoE)
10/100/
1000 RJ45
(PoE)
100/1000
SFP slots
1000
SFP
slots
10G
SFP
slots
EHG7512-410GSFP 1P1EHG75120002G 8 - - - 4
EHG7512-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75120004G 4 - 4 - 4
EHG7516-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160001G 12 - - - 4
EHG7516-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160004G 8 - 4 - 4
EHG7516-8SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160007G 4 - 8 - 4
EHG7516-12SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160009G - - 12 - 4
EHG7520-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200001G 16 - - - 4
EHG7520-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200004G 12 - 4 - 4
EHG7520-8SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200007G 8 - 8 - 4
EHG7520-12SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200008G 4 - 12 - 4
EHG7520-16SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG7520000AG - - 16 - 4
EHG7512-4PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG75120003G 4 4 - - 4
EHG7512-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75120005G - 4 4 - 4
EHG7512-8PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG75120001G - 8 - - 4
EHG7516-4PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160002G 8 4 - - 4
EHG7516-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160005G 4 4 4 - 4
EHG7516-4PoE-8SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160008G - 4 8 - 4
EHG7516-8PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160003G 4 8 - - 4
EHG7516-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75160006G - 8 4 - 4
EHG7520-4PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200002G 12 4 - - 4
EHG7520-4PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200005G 8 4 4 - 4
EHG7520-4PoE-12SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200009G - 4 12 - 4
EHG7520-8PoE-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200003G 8 8 - - 4
EHG7520-8PoE-4SFP-410GSFP 1P1EHG75200006G 4 8 4 - 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX: + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL: sales@atop.com.tw